YEAR
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

=%, Merchandising
: Assn.,lnc.

VAMA VENDOR OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS — Since 2000

NAME

Scott Kiser
Chant Connock
Scott Halloran
Jo Dee Jolley

no award given
Carl Moser

Tim Fontaine
Scott Kiser
Scott Halloran
Carl Moser

Rick Matthews
renamed as 2013 award
Mark Matthews
Shane Spikes
Karen Harlow
Carl Moser

no award given

COMPANY

Kwik Kafe of Tri-Cities

Canteen Vending Services

Fresh Direct Refreshment Services
Canteen

Hampton Roads Vending
Pro-Vend

Kwik Kafe Co. Inc.

Halloran’s Refreshment Services
Cardinal Industries

HL Tom’s

HL Tom’s
Deli-Matic
Canteen

Cardinal Canteen



YEAR
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

=%, Merchandising
' Assn., [nce.

VAMA SUPPLIER OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS - Since 2000

NAME

Ann Tyus

Jim Sikes

Mike Whalen
Phil Sipka

Lou Pace

no award given
no award given
Jim Catel

Mia McDonough
Walt Abele

no award given
no award given
renamed as 2013 award
Frank Heatherly
Wayne Salmon
Lou Pace

Ted Goodwin

COMPANY

Vendors Supply Inc.

Vendors Supply Inc.

C.M.E. Inc.

Chesapeake Vending Products
Quality Brokerage

Quality Brokerage
Vistar
Vistar

G&J Marketing and Sales
Vendor Supply

Quality Brokerage
Nestle



