

VAMA VENDOR OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS - Since 2000

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>NAME</u>	COMPANY
2001	Scott Kiser	Kwik Kafe of Tri-Cities
2002	Chant Connock	Canteen Vending Services
2003	Scott Halloran	Fresh Direct Refreshment Services
2004	Jo Dee Jolley	Canteen
2005	no award given	
2006	Carl Moser	Hampton Roads Vending
2007	Tim Fontaine	Pro-Vend
2008	Scott Kiser	Kwik Kafe Co. Inc.
2009	Scott Halloran	Halloran's Refreshment Services
2010	Carl Moser	Cardinal Industries
2011	Rick Matthews	HL Tom's
2012	renamed as 2013 award	
2013	Mark Matthews	HL Tom's
2014	Shane Spikes	Deli-Matic
2015	Karen Harlow	Canteen
2016	Carl Moser	Cardinal Canteen
2017	no award given	



VAMA SUPPLIER OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS - Since 2000

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>NAME</u>	COMPANY
2000	Ann Tyus	Vendors Supply Inc.
2001	Jim Sikes	Vendors Supply Inc.
2002	Mike Whalen	C.M.E. Inc.
2003	Phil Sipka	Chesapeake Vending Products
2004	Lou Pace	Quality Brokerage
2005	no award given	
2006	no award given	
2007	Jim Catel	Quality Brokerage
2008	Mia McDonough	Vistar
2009	Walt Abele	Vistar
2010	no award given	
2011	no award given	
2012	renamed as 2013 award	
2013	Frank Heatherly	G&J Marketing and Sales
2014	Wayne Salmon	Vendor Supply
2015	Lou Pace	Quality Brokerage
2016	Ted Goodwin	Nestle